• Insulator — PPS, UL rated 94V-0
• Contact — Phosphor bronze
• Plating — Tin
AUGAT PLCC Sockets
Thru-Hole PCS Series
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL
• Vibration — Passed MIL-STD-1344, Method 2005.1, Condition II, 10 G’s

UK: +44-8706-080-208
USA: +1-800-522-6752
Canada: +1-905-475-6222
Germany: +49-6251-133-1999
France: +33-1-3420-8686
Spain: +34-93-291-0330
Italy: +39-011-4012-360
Sweden: +46-8-50-72-50-00
Literature Number: 6-1773442-3  Issued: 04-06 ©2005 by Tyco Electronics Corporation.  All Rights Reserved.  AUGAT and TYCO are trademarks.
AUGATPLCCSockets
Thru-Hole PCSSeries
FOR MORE INFORMATION
No. of Dimension Augat Tyco
Positions A B C D E Number Part Number
20 14.98 9.14 5.08 10.16 10.03/9.78 PCS-020A-1 1571539-1
28 17.52 11.68 7.62 12.70 12.57/12.32 PCS-028A-1 1571539-2
44 22.60 16.76 12.70 17.78 17.65/17.40 PCS-044A-1 1571541-1
52 25.15 19.30 15.24 20.32 20.19/19.94 PCS-052A-1 1571541-2
68 30.22 24.46 20.32 25.40 25.27/25.02 PCS-068A-1 1571541-3
84 35.31 29.54 25.40 30.48 30.35/30.10 PCS-084A-1 1571541-4
PCS Series
High Normal Force
200gm min.
Economy